Q Eﬂﬁ“- 9. Bambini-Cup 2016 SG

Dittmannsdorf
Platzierungsrunde

Organiser: SG Dittmannsdorf
Date: 14.05.2016, Start: 13:05
Event Location: Dittmannsdorf
Match Duration: 10 Minutes

Live Results

9.

Final Round Final Round

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Loser 1st Quarterfinal Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal Loser 4th Quarterfinal

Winner 1st Quarterfinal Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal Winner 4th Quarterfinal
8 |2 14:00

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place | Loser 4th Semifinal (place
9 (1 14:33

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac | Winner 4th Semifinal (plac
101 2 14:33

Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal
11 {1 14:44

Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal
12 2 14:44
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